
 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 

 
D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 

 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 12.03.2024 Advanced Business English (CEB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 English for Tourism and Hospitality Sectors (CEB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Literature and other Art Forms (CEB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Language in Theory (CEB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Oral Communication (CEB-305) 

06 22.03.2024 English for Law (CEB-306) 

 
Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

ECONOMICS 

 
D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 

 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
 
  

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 12.03.2024 History of Economic Thought (ECB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 Statistical Method (ECB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Financial Economics (ECB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Industrial Economics (ECB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Environmental Economics (ECB-305) 

06 22.03.2024 Human Resource Development (ECB-306) 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

HISTORY 

 
D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 

 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 12.03.2024 Ancient India (Guptas To Harshas) (HSB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 Modern India (1914-1950) (HSB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Ancient India: Survey-I (To 200 AD) (HSB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Medieval Indian Survey- I (To 1526) (HSB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Modern India: Survey-I (To 1858) (HSB-305) 

06 22.03.2024 History of England (1760-1867) (HSB-306) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

HINDI 
 

D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 
 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 12.03.2024 Vyavharik Hindi Veyakaran (HNB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 Hindi Sahityetihas-Lekhan (HNB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Ritikaleen Kavya (HNB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Adhunik Kavita (Chayawad Tak) (HNB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Hindi Alochna ka Vikas (HNB-305) 

06 22.03.2024 Rachnatmak Lekhan (HNB-306) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

URDU 

 
D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 
S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 12.03.2024 Urdu Adab Ki Tareekh (URB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 Qasida, Masnavi, Marsiya (URB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Afsanvi Adab (URB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Urdu Drama (URB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Mass Communication-Electronic Media (URB-305) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 
 
  



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Bachelor of Arts (B.A) (Semester-Vth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 

EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 
D. No. 192A/CDOE Dated: 09.03.2024 

Timing: 02:30 PM to 05:00 PM         REVISED 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: - 

1. Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2. Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3. Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 12.03.2024 International Relations: Theories & Concepts (PLB-301) 

02 14.03.2024 Modern Political Theory: Approaches and Process (PLB-302) 

03 16.03.2024 Principles of Public Administration (PLB-303) 

04 18.03.2024 Nationalism And Constitutional Growth in India: 1858 To 1920 (PLB-304) 

05 20.03.2024 Foreign Policies of Major Powers (PLB-305) 

06 22.03.2024 Introduction to Human Rights (PLB-306) 


